
RECEIVING ORmKS—continued.

! vr « Whether Act or Acts of
u« iv.hfA.1. w.n.a A<M»» n«»rin<:inn . Ciant Date of| No- °* Dato °* HAnLfrttn» Debtor's or Bankruptcy provedNo. Debtor's Nome. Address. Deserlptlon. Court. niton Petition. Matter. Receiving Order . B5S!?« Creditor's In Creditor's

uroer. Petition. Petition.

522

528

524

525

526

527

528

529

630

531

Kay, Robinson

Williams, Owen"

'Hastily, Arthur

Tye, Fred Walter

Garratt, Arthur^'

Gush, Gerald Frank

Darrie, Oscar

Saddler, William Henry

Godwin, Frederick
William

Harvey, Edwin Vincent

Now of Kosedale, 7, Marine-crescent, Degan-
wy, and lately carrying on business at the
Washington Hotel, Llandudno, all in the
county of Carnarvon

Residing and carrying on business at 221,
Carnarvon-road, Bangor, in the county of
Carnarvon

18, George-street, Bedford, Bedfordshire,
lately residing and carrying on business at
Stantonbury, Buckinghamshire

Holton, Holegate, Lincolnshire

Lately residing at 150, Glebe-street, Castle-
ford, Yorkshire, and lately carrying on
business at Wheldon-road, Castleford afore-
said, but now residing at 1, Upper Pollard-
street, in the city of Bradford

Formerly of 3, Coombe-parade, New Maiden,
Surrey, now of 11, Lowther-road, Preston-
park, Brighton, Sussex

The Dove Inn, Water-street, in the city and
county of Bristol

Residing and carrying on business at the
Beaufort Arms, Nelson-street, in the city
and county of Bristol

Lately residing at 266, Shobnall-street,
Burfcon-on-Trent, in the county of^Stafford,
but now residing at Sandcliffe-road, Mid-
way, in the county of Derby

Upstreet, in the county of Kent, late of
Wallend Farm, Upstreet aforesaid

Licensed Victualler

Butcher <•„

Builder and Contractor

Miller and Baker

Lately a Fish and Fruit
Dealer, but now Fish
Frier

Dairyman ..

Beer Retailer

Licensed Victualler

Artist

Carrier, late Farmer and
Dairyman

Bangor

Bangor

Bedford

Boston M

Bradford

Brighton

Bristol ...

Bristol

Burton - on -
Trent

Canterbury

Jan. 28, 1908

Feb. 10, 1908

Feb. 10, 1908

Feb. 12, 1908

Feb. 11, 1908

Jan. 28, 1908

Feb. 1, 1908

Feb. 12, 1908

Feb. 8, 1908

Feb. 12, 1908

5
of 1908

7
of 1908

4
of 1908

2
of 1908

7
of 1908

5
of 1908

8
of 1908

9
of 1908

2
Of 1908

8
of 1908

Feb. 11, 1908

Feb. 10, 1908

Feb. 10, 1908

Feb. 12, 1908

Feb. ill, 1908

Feb. 11, 1908

Feb. 12, 1908

Feb. 12, 1908

Feb. 8, 1908

Feb. 12, 1908

9

8

5

2

5

7

10

9

3

6

Creditor's...

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Creditor's ...

Creditor's ...

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Sec. 4-1 (G.). Bank-
ruptcy Act, 1888

Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank-
ruptcy Act, 1883

Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank-
ruptcy Act, 1883
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