RECEIVING ORDERS—continued.

No.	Debtor's Name.	Address.	Description.	Court.	Date of Filing Petition.	No. of Matter,	Date of Receiving Order.	No. of Beceiving Order,	Whether Debtor's or Creditor's Petition.	Act or Acts of Bankruptey proved in Creditor's Petition.
522	Kay, Robinson	Now of Rosedale, 7, Marine-crescent, Deganwy, and lately carrying on business at the Washington Hotel, Llandudno, all in the county of Carnarvon	Licensed Victualler	Bangor	Jan. 28, 1908	5 of 1908	Feb. 11, 1908	9	Oreditor's	Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
528	Williams, Owen'	Residing and carrying on business at 221, Carnarvon-road, Bangor, in the county of Carnarvon	Butcher	Bangor	Feb. 10, 1908	7 of 1908	Feb. 10, 1908	8	Debtor's	
524	Bushly, Arthur	18, George-street, Bedford, Bedfordshire, lately residing and carrying on business at Stantonbury, Buckinghamshire	Builder and Contractor	Bedford	. Feb. 10, 1908	of 1908	Feb. 10, 1908	5	Debtor's	
. 52 5	Tye, Fred Walter	Holton, Holegate, Lincolnshire	Miller and Baker	Boston	Feb. 12, 1908	2 of 1908	Feb. 12, 1908	2	Debtor's	
526 ;	Garratt, Arthurg	Lately residing at 150, Glebe-street, Castle- ford, Yorkshire, and lately carrying on business at Wheldon-road, Castleford afore- said, but now residing at 1, Upper Pollard- street, in the city of Bradford	Lately a Fish and Fruit Dealer, but now Fish Frier	Bradford	Feb. 11, 1908	7 of 1908	Feb. 11, 1908	5	Debtor's	
527	Gush, Gerald Frank	Formerly of 3, Coombe-parade, New Malden, Surrey, now of 11, Lowther-road, Preston- park, Brighton, Sussex	Dairyman	Brighton	Jan. 28, 1908	of 1908	Feb. 11, 1908	7	Oreditor's	Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
528	Darrie, Oscar	The Dove Inn, Water-street, in the city and county of Bristol	Beer Retailer	Bristol	Feb. 1, 1908	8 of 1908	Feb. 12, 1908	10	Creditor's	Sec. 4–1 (G.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
529	Saddler, William Henry	Residing and carrying on business at the Beaufort Arms, Nelson-street, in the city and county of Bristol	Licensed Victualler	Bristol	Feb. 12, 1908	9 of 1908	Feb. 12, 1908	9	· Debtor's	-
580	Godwin, Frederick William	Lately residing at 266, Shobnall-street, Burton-on-Trent, in the county of Stafford, but now residing at Sandcliffe-road, Midway, in the county of Derby	Artist	Burton - on - Trent	Feb. 8, 1908	2 of 1908	Feb. 8, 1908	8	Debtor's	-
581	Harvey, Edwin Vincent	Upstreet, in the county of Kent, late of Wallend Farm, Upstreet aforesaid	Carrier, late Farmer and Dairyman	Canterbury	Feb. 12, 1908	8 of 1908	Feb. 12, 1908	6	Debtor's	